MEETING AGENDA
MINNEAPOLIS COMMISSION ON CIVIL RIGHTS

MONDAY, MARCH 21, 2011, AT 6:00 PM*

TH

350 SouTH5 STREET, RooM 241
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55415

6:00

6:10

6:30

7:05

7:10

7:20

7:25

7:30

Call to Order and
Roll Call

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Civil Rights Department Reports
o0 Assistant Director — Michael K. Browne

Commission on Civil Rights Committee Reports
o Contract Compliance
0 Public Relations and Education

o Standards and Procedures
0 League of Minnesota Human Rights Commission

Commission on Civil Rights Chairperson’s Report
Approval of MCCR 2010 Report
New Business

Public Comment

Call for Adjournment



